5/3/22, 3:55 PM

shareholding pattern final.html

General information about company

Scrip code 533284

NSE Symbol RPPINFRA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE324L01013

Name of the company

R.P.P INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report ! Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | Yes Yes Yes Yes
2 :Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whetl}er the Ligted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued? :
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? |No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of
Shareholding, | Number of Shares pledged
No. Of o .
as a % assuming | Locked in shares | or otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares full conversi
Cat Shares S}? -0 Underlying of o on retgls;l(;n (X1D) encumbered Number of
ategory Underlying ares Outstanding onve (X1 equity shares
Category | of o . Underlying - securities (as a :
utstanding .2 | convertible A A held in

48] shareholder . Outstanding e percentage of sa sa Ly

0 convertible W is securities diluted shar % of 9 of | dematerialized

@ securifis | (AT |andNo. Of | MRS e ol | form (x1v)

X) V;/;rrants (VII}H(X) As a No- @) | Ghares | NO- @) Shares
Xi) (2) % of (A+B+C2) held held
®) ()

Promoter
(A) gcromoter 0 0 51.29 1050000 | 5.4 5310000 27.33 | 19427583

Group
(B) Public 48.71 | 18452153

Non
) Promoter-

Non Public

Shares
(019 underlying

DRs

Shares held

by
© Employee

Trusts

Total 0 0 100 1050000 | 2.77 | 5310000 | 14.02 | 37879736

\
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sl;areholding 45 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category | of | Nos. of fully paid paid-)l,:p underlying shares (calculated as . ' .
[43) shareholder :Ez;;eholders :ﬁ;g:lty equity Depository lie(li;iv()\j—ll) per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(I held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held (V) | (VD) a % of Classeg: | Class | oo (A+B+C)
' (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) lii’omoter 5 19427583 | 0 19427583 | 51.29 19427583 19427583 | 53.01
Group
B) Public 25209 17218677 | 1234324 18453001 {48.71 17218677 17218677 | 46.99
Non
<) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(923} underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 25214 36646260 | 1234324 37880584 | 100 36646260 36646260 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
asa % of class of securities (IX)
No.Of |No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Cat & Nos. OF E(l)l Ofai d Partly shares shares shares . , Total
s cgory 05- Y pe paid-up | underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights ota
T. Name of the shareholders | up equity . : _ asa %
equity | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (1) | (1Y) shares . of
held (IV) shares | Receipts v+ SCRR, Total
held (V) | (VD (V)*+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: | Class | 1 otz
s . otal Voting
As a % of X egy ‘oht
(A+B+C2) nghts
A Table I - Statement showing sha:?holding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o Indian '
@) Individuals/Hindu | 19427583 | 0 19427583 | 51.29 19427583 19427583 | 53.01
undivided Family
f’:‘)’('lT)"‘a‘ 5 19427583 | 0 19427583 | 51.29 19427583 19427583 | 53.01
(03] Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 5 19427583 | 0 19427583 | 51.29 19427583 19427583 | 53.01
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)LYHA)
)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(03] Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 5 200472 |0 200472 |0.53 200472 200472 |0.55
Investors
(S];J;)(-I'I)‘otal 3 200472 0 200472 0.53 200472 200472 0.55
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 10000 0 10000 0.03 10000 10000 0.03
Government(s)/ N
President of India
Sub-Total
1 10000 0 10000 0.03 10000 10000 0.03
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
() sharcholders 54385 9781820 | 466552 10248372 | 27.05 9781820 9781820 |26.69
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |45 2743842 1262794 3006636 |7.94 2743842 2743842 |7.49
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 775 4482543 | 504978 4987521 |13.17 4482543 4482543 |12.23
(specify)
Sub-Total 820 8 8.16 00820 17008205 | 46.41
(B)3) 25205 17008205 | 1234324 18242529 | 48.1 17008205 X
Total Public
Sharcholding
By=(BX1)+ 25209 17218677 | 1234324 18453001 } 48.71 17218677 17218677 | 46.99
(BY2)+(B) A
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( l 25214 I 36646260 | 1234324 37880584 l 100 l 36646260 l l 36646260 ! 100
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Total
(A+B+C)

25214

36646260

1234324
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1

37880584

100

36646260

36646260

100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn}g assuming full (X1 encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (X1ID .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding . e A A held in
. Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa L
convertible N . % of o, of |dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) (RY CRY form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID+X)Asa |y total | total
0 N 0. (a) Sh 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) ares Shares
held held
)] ()
A Table 11 - Statement showing ‘shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 0 0 51.29 1050000 | 5.4 5310000 {27.33 | 19427583
(Sl“)b'T"‘a‘ A 0 0 51.29 1050000 {54 | 5310000 |27.33 | 19427583
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 0 0 51.29 1050000 | 5.4 5310000 | 27.33 | 19427583
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
&)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(48} Institutions
(e) 0.53 200472
(SI")"‘T"‘a‘ B) 0.53 200472
(2) 0.03 10000
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 10000
® ,
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 27.05 10247524
(a(ii)) 7.94 3006636
(e) 13.17 : 4987521
Sub-Total (B) 48.16 18241681
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
48.71 18452153
B=B) )+
(B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( ‘
A+B+C2) 0 0 100 1050000 {2.77 37879736
Total 0 0 100 1050000 | 2.77 | 5310000 | 14.02 | 37879736
(A+B+C) ) )

file://192.168.0.100/e/STAFF/CS/Stock Exchange/21-22/q4/3 - 31(1)(b) — Shareholding Pattem/shareholding pattem final.html 714



5/3/22, 3:55 PM

shareholding pattern final.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

P. ARUL
SUNDARAM

ANITHYA

N.A.YAGAVI

THARUNYA N A

GOWRIAMMAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (ID)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11629509

7699837

54157

44000

80

19427583

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

11629509

7699837

54157

44000

80

19427583

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.7

20.33

0.14

0.12

51.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11629509

7699837

54157

44000

80

19427583

Class egty

Total

11629509

7699837

54157

44000

80

19427583

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3173

21.01

0.15

0.12

53.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

| convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHXi)a)As a
% of (A+B+C2)

307

20.33

0.14

0.12

51.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

725000

325000

1050000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

6.23

4.22

5.4

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

4970000

340000

0

0

5310000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

42.74

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

442

shareholding pattern final.html

0

27.33

11629509

7699837

54157

44000

80

19427583

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Non-

Resident
Members |HUF  |HUF EPF |1 dian

(NRD)

Bodies Clearing

Category Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the ANAND RATHI GLOBAL BHAVESHR
Sharcholders (I) FINANCE LIMITED THAKKAR HUF

PAN (I)

]
No. of the
Sharcholders (1) | % I 49 472 ! 1 169

More than 1 percentage
Category of shareholding

Category | Category Category | Category

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 2353746 | 1500000 194851 1253216 | 696000 3018 677712
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares 172071 0 100 30767 0 0 302040
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2525817 | 1500000 194951 1283983 [ 696000 3018 979752
(Vi+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 6.67 3.96 ; 0.51 3.39 1.84 0.01 2.59
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X 2353746 | 1500000 194851 1253216 | 696000 3018 677712
Class egy

Total 2353746 | 1500000 194851 1253216 69‘6000 i 3018 677712

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights | &4 4.09 0.53 342 |19 001 |1.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
1@

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securlties (asa | ¢ 7 3.96 0.51 339|184 0.01  |2.59
percentage of

diluted share
capital) (XIy= !
(VIDHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of sharcholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I) Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (1) | 775

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 500000 4482543
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 300000 504978
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VD)

SATPAL KHATTAR . Click here to go back

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 800000 4987521
V) (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 2.11 13.17
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 500000 ‘ 4482543

Class eg:y
Total 500000 4482543

Total as a % of . {
Total Voting rights | "0 12.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a :
percentage of 2.11 13.17
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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Number of Locked in shares (X1}

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2525817

1500000

194951

11283983

696000

3018

979752

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

800000

4987521

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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