General information about company	
Scrip code	533284
NSE Symbol	RPPINFRA
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE324L01013
Name of the company	R.P.P INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

shareholding pattern final.html

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	ent holding of s	pecified :	securit	ies		
Category		No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		0	0	51.29	1050000	5.4	5310000	27.33	19427583
(B)	Public				48.71	١				18452153
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts			Y						
	Total		0	0	100	1050000	2.77	5310000	14.02	37879736

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary S	tatement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	19427583	0		19427583	51.29	19427583		19427583	53.01
(B)	Public	25209	17218677	1234324		18453001	48.71	17218677		17218677	46.99
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	25214	36646260	1234324		37880584	100	36646260		36646260	100

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Righ) Rights	Total as a % of
	Snarenoiders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian		•								,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	19427583	0		19427583	51.29	19427583		19427583	53.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	19427583	0		19427583	51.29	19427583		19427583	53.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	19427583	0		19427583	51.29	19427583		19427583	53.01
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of th	e Public shar	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	200472	0		200472	0.53	200472		200472	0.55
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	200472	0		200472	0.53	200472		200472	0.55
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	10000	0		10000	0.03	10000		10000	0.03
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	10000	0		10000	0.03	10000		10000	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	24385	9781820	466552		10248372	27.05	9781820		9781820	26.69
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	45	2743842	262794		3006636	7.94	2743842		2743842	7.49
(e)	Any Other (specify)	775	4482543	504978		4987521	13.17	4482543		4482543	12.23
Sub-Total (B)(3)		25205	17008205	1234324		18242529	48.16	17008205		17008205	46.41
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		25209	17218677	1234324	1	18453001	48.71	17218677		17218677	46.99
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sh	archolding r	attern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non P	ublic sharabald		-1		

5/3/22, 3:55 PM

shareholding pattern final.html

A+B+C2)					L		l		L	
Total (A+B+C)	25214	36646260	1234324	37880584	100	36646260		36646260	100	

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number o Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares plot or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged ise	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter an	d Promoter	Group			.
(1)	Indian								
(a)		0	0	51.29	1050000	5.4	5310000	27.33	19427583
Sub-Total (A) (1)		0	0	51.29	1050000	5.4	5310000	27.33	19427583
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		0	0	51.29	1050000	5.4	5310000	27.33	19427583
В	Table III - St	atement showi	ng shareholding j	pattern of the Public shar	eholder			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.53		·			200472
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.53	-				200472
(2)				0.03					10000
Sub-Total (B) (2)			1	0.03					10000
(3)	Non-instituti	ons							
(a(i))				27.05					10247524
(a(ii))				7.94					3006636
(e)				13.17					4987521
Sub-Total (B) (3)				48.16					18241681
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				48.71					18452153
С	Table IV - S	tatement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Non Prom	oter- Non P	ublic sh	areholder		
Total (A+B+C2)		0	0	100	1050000	2.77			37879736
Total (A+B+C)		0	0	100	1050000	2.77	5310000	14.02	37879736

		Individuals	/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	P. ARUL SUNDARAM	A NITHYA	N.A.YAGAVI	THARUNYA N A	GOWRIAMMAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		- 120				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11629509	7699837	54157	44000	80	19427583
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				1		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11629509	7699837	54157	44000	80	19427583
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.7	20.33	0.14	0.12	0	51.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX))		-	
Class eg:X	11629509	7699837	54157	44000	80	19427583
Class eg:y						
Total	11629509	7699837	54157	44000	80	19427583
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.73	21.01	0.15	0.12	0	53.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0 '	o	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.7	20.33	0.14	0.12	0	51.29
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1				
No. (a)	725000	325000	0	0	0	1050000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	6.23	4.22	0	0	0	5.4
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)	-			
No. (a)	4970000	340000	0	0 1	0	5310000
				1	1	†

As a % of total Shares held (b)	42.74	4.42	0	0	0	27.33
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11629509	7699837	54157	44000	80	19427583
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		e to estimate that year	ere e gritti tering ya		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Any	Other (spec	ify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	IEPF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ANAND RATHI GLOBAL FINANCE LIMITED			BHAVESH R THAKKAR HUF		
PAN (II)					- *		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	84	1	49	472	1	1	169
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2353746	1500000	194851	1253216	696000	3018	677712
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	172071	0	100	30767	0	0	302040
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2525817	1500000	194951	1283983	696000	3018	979752
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.67	3.96	0.51	3.39	1.84	0.01	2.59
Number of Voting	Rights held i	in each class of securities (IX)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	!	I
Class eg: X	2353746	1500000	194851	1253216	696000	3018	677712
Class eg:y							
Total	2353746	1500000	194851	1253216	696000	3018	677712
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.42	4.09	0.53	3.42	1.9	0.01	1.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					-		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.67	3.96	0.51	3.39	1.84	0.01	2.59

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATPAL KHATTAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	775 .
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	4482543
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	300000	504978
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	800000	4987521
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.11	13.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	500000	4482543
Class eg:y		
Total	500000	4482543
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.36	12.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.11	13.17
Number of Locked	in shares (Att)	

Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)					***************************************
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2525817	1500000	 194951	1283983	696000	3018	979752
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN			-				

 $file: //192.168.0.100/e/STAFF/CS/Stock\ Exchange/21-22/q4/3-31(1) (b)-Shareholding\ Pattern/shareholding\ pattern\ final. html$

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	800000		4987521	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	jan en la samen en e		
Reason for not providing PAN		·		

١

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence